P22000123489

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	

Office Use Only



500382669745

03/09/22-+01015-+007 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STAIL TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. O'KEEFE MAR 3 0 2022



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Las Delicias	de Maria, Inc	· ·
	(PROPOSED CORPOR/	ATE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	I a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	_
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Coconut Gree City (754) 30 Daytime	(42 e (Printed or typed) Pol. 4207 Address (K FL 3306; State & Zip O4 - 1824 Felephone number Og Mail. Com ed for future annual report r	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>rticle II — prin</u>			
ISI NESO	Principal street address 14n. CT 16. FL 33334	Mailin ———————————————————————————————————	g address, if different is:
JURIUNA PA	14 ()2031		
RTICLE III PURP ne purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:		
Any	and All Lawful	Businuss	
			2022 3+C
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			C. FLORES
RTICLE IV SHAR	RES		.080. 31AIC 11.88
ne number of shares o	f stock is: 00		5. F
ne number of shares o	f stock is: 0 0		9m I
ne number of shares o	stock is: 0 0 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	• Name and Title:	₹ ₽
ne number of shares o	stock is: <u>100</u> AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ic: MGR Maria E. Portill		₹ ₽
ne number of shares o RTICLE V INITE Name and Tit	stock is: 0 0 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		₹ ₽
ne number of shares of RTICLE V INITE Name and Tit Address	stock is: 100 ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 10: MGR Maria E. Portill 151 NE 59th. Ct Oakland Park, Fl 33:	Address:	
Name and Title Name and Title	stock is: 100 ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ic: MGR Maria E. Portill ISI NE S9th. Ct Oakland Park, Fl33:	Address:	
ne number of shares of RTICLE V INITE Name and Tit Address	stock is: 100 ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 10: MGR Maria E. Portill 151 NE 59th. Ct Oakland Park, Fl 33:	Address:	
Name and Title Name and Title	stock is: 100 ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 10: MGR Maria E. Portill 151 NE 59th. Ct Oakland Park, Fl 33:	Address:	
Name and Title Name and Title Address	ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 10: MGR Maria E. Portill 15 NE S9th. Ct Oakland Park, Fl33:	Address:	
Name and Title Name and Title Address	ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 10: MGR Maria E. Portill 151 NE 59th. Ct Oakland Park, Fl 33:	Address: B3 \(\frac{1}{2} \) Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI RE The name and Flor	GISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Maria E. Portillo		
Address:	151 N.E. 59+4. C	 	202 เลเ
-	Oakland Pork, FL		2022 MAR SLORU I IALLAHA
<u>ARTICLE VII IN</u>	CORPORATOR		−9 SSE8
The <u>name and addi</u>	ress of the Incorporator is:		AH 8: 45 OF STATE S. FLORIO
Name:	Maria E. Port	110	2. 1.5 RED
Address:	151 NE 59+h.	ct	
	Maria E. Port. 151 NE 59th. Ogkland Park,	FL 33334	
ARTICLE VIII E	FFECTIVE DATE:	(0)(7)(0)(1)	
(If an effective dat filing.)	ner than the date of filing: c is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than five days	L) prior or 90 days after th
Note: If the date in	serted in this block does not meet the app ctive date on the Department of State's re		nts, this date will not be li
	as registered agent to accept service of pro iliar with and accept the appointment as r		
	P. Maria E. Portino Required Signature/Registered Agen		03/01/20
			Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated here partment of State constitutes a third degree		